DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JHARKHAND ZONE

LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND VACATIONS 2025-2026

:“;. Name of the Festival Date Days @
Ram Navami 06/04/2025 Sunday L
2 | Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday L
3 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday 01 |
4 | Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday L
5 | Buddha Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday 01
6 | Bakrid/Id-Ul-Zuha 07/06/2025 Saturday 01
7 | Rath Yatra 27/06/2025 Friday 01 |
8 | Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday 01 |
9 | Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday 01
10 | Janmashtami 16/08/2025 Saturday 01
11 | Karma 03/09/2025 Wednesday 01
12 | Vishwakarma Puja 17/09/2025 Wednesday 01
13 | Durga Puja 27/09/2025- Saturday - 07
03/10/2025 Friday
14 | Diwali/Bhaiya Dooj/Chhat 20/10/2025- Monday - 09
28/10/2025 Tuesday
15 | Gurunanak Jayanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday 01
16 | Christmas 25/12/2025 Thursday 01
17 | Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026 Wednesday 01
18 | Vasant Panchami 23/01/2026 Friday 01
19 | Shivratri 15/02/2026 Sunday 01
20 | Holi 04/03/2026- Wednesday- 02
05/03/2026 Thursday
SCHOOL VACATION
1 | Summer Vacation |15.05.2025 to 14.06.2025| Thur. to Sat. 31
2 | Winter Break 29.12.2025 to 03.01.2026| Mon. to Sat. 06




SCHOOL CELEBRATION

——aamn
Celebration Date Days
1 Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19/04/2025| Saturday
'2 | DAV Foundation Day 01/06/2025| Sunday
3 International Yoga Day 21/06/2025| Saturday
4 | Independence Day 15/08/2025| Friday
| 5 | Teacher's Day 05/09/2025| Friday
| 6 | Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 31/10/2025| Friday
| 7 | children's Day 14/11/2025| Friday
| 8 | Mahatma N.D. Grover's Birthday/ 15/11/2025| Saturday
Jharkhand Foundation Day
9 | Swami Vivekanand Jayanti/Youth Day 12/01/2026| Monday
10 [ Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday 23/01/2026| Friday
11 | Republic Day 26/01/2026| Monday
12 | Lala Lajpat Rai's Jayanti 28/01/2026 |Wednesday
13 | Mahatma N.D. Grover's Smriti Diwas 06/02/2026( Friday
14 | Swami Dayanand Jayanti 04/03/2026 |Wednesday




